
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aidan Reilly - (970609) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.67 445 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

33.38 417 H 31/08/19 Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

33.44 415  15/12/19 Scarborough Winter Open Meet 2019 Scarborough Team Jorvik 3

33.57 410 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Team Jorvik 3

34.43 380 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

34.92 364 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

35.17 357 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

35.20 356 H 22/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Team Jorvik 3

35.38 350  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

35.53 346 H 25/08/18 15th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

36.17 328 H 14/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

36.90 309 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

37.25 300 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Team Jorvik 3

37.79 287  29/10/17 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017 Beverley Team Jorvik 3

38.07 281 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

39.48 252  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

39.55 251 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

39.99 242 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds York City 2

40.48 234  25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3

40.69 230  06/11/16 Spenborough Bonfire Bash Leeds York City 3

40.84 228 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

40.93 226  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley York City 3

41.35 219  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley York City 3

41.38 219 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

41.84 212 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield York City 3

42.83 197 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

43.32 191 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3
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43.32 191 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

43.51 188 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

43.60 187 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate  3

43.61 187 H 04/10/15 Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale  3

43.97 182 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

44.59 175 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

45.20 168 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

45.98 159 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield  3

46.30 156 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull York City 3

46.45 154 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

46.81 151 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

47.37 146  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick York City 3

48.72 134 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

48.88 132 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

49.10 131 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

49.12 131 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

51.69 112 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3

53.09 103 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.44 415  15/12/19 Scarborough Winter Open Meet 2019 Scarborough Team Jorvik 3

32.67 445 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

33.57 410 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Team Jorvik 3

33.38 417 H 31/08/19 Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

34.92 364 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

34.43 380 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

35.20 356 H 22/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Team Jorvik 3

35.53 346 H 25/08/18 15th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

35.17 357 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

35.38 350  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

36.17 328 H 14/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

36.90 309 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

37.25 300 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Team Jorvik 3

37.79 287  29/10/17 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017 Beverley Team Jorvik 3

38.07 281 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

39.55 251 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

39.48 252  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

40.84 228 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

41.35 219  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley York City 3

40.69 230  06/11/16 Spenborough Bonfire Bash Leeds York City 3

39.99 242 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds York City 2

40.48 234  25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3

40.93 226  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley York City 3

41.84 212 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield York City 3

41.38 219 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

43.61 187 H 04/10/15 Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale  3

42.83 197 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

43.32 191 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

43.60 187 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate  3

43.97 182 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

44.59 175 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

43.51 188 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

45.20 168 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3
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45.20 168 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

46.45 154 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

45.98 159 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield  3

46.30 156 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull York City 3

46.81 151 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

47.37 146  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick York City 3

48.88 132 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

49.12 131 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

48.72 134 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

49.10 131 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

51.69 112 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3

53.09 103 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4
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